Pool Lighting.
    Simplified.™
Show your pools in their best light
with simple lighting solutions that come
with savings and support.
Pool Lighting.
    Simplified.™

fittings
•	Available in lengths of 30’, 50’, 80’, 150’
•	No earth bonding required
•	White or color changing LED models available
•	Color functions:
 	 - Advanced color functionality with poolLUX Premier: (49)
           color variations and dimming control (via wireless remote)
	 - 12V controls: (6) colors (white, blue, green , red, amber,
            magenta) and (2) light shows
•	Color memory function
•	Five colored trim rings included to match the surface of your
pool or spa
•	3 year warranty
•	ETL Listed - Conforms to UL676, certified to CSA C22.2 #89
Model No. Description
FLED-C-TR-30 TREO 30’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-C-TR-50 TREO 50’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-C-TR TREO 80’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-C-TR-150 TREO 150’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-W-TR-30 TREO 30’ White LED pool light
FLED-W-TR-50 TREO 50’ White LED pool light
FLED-W-TR TREO 80’ White LED pool light
FLED-W-TR-150 TREO 150’ White LED pool light
FLED-VK-TR TREO vinyl adapter kit
FLED-LAU-C RGB Replacement Lamp
FLED-LAU-W White Replacement Lamp
FLED-C-TR-PK8 8 TREO RGB LED pool lights with 80’ cord

•	No earth bonding required
•	White or color changing LED models available
•	Color functions:
 	 - Advanced color functionality with poolLUX Premier: (49)
	   color variations and dimming control (via wireless remote)
	 - 12V controls: (6) colors (white, blue, green , red, amber,
	   magenta) and (2) light shows
•	Color memory function
•	Five colored trim rings included to match the surface of your
pool or spa
•	Designed for use with .75" diameter conduit - Includes wall
fitting adapter
•	3 year warranty
•	ETL Listed - Conforms to UL676, certified to CSA C22.2 #89
Model No. Description
FLED-TM-C-30 Micro 30’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-TM-C-50 Micro 50’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-C-TM Micro 80’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-TM-C-150 Micro 150’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-TM-W-30 Micro 30’ White LED pool light
FLED-TM-W-50 Micro 50’ White LED pool light
FLED-TM-W Micro 80’ White LED pool light
FLED-TM-W-150 Micro 150’ White LED pool light
FLED-FGGF-TM Micro gunite fitting, 3/4” PVC
FLED-FA-TM Microfitting adapter
FLED-TM-C-PK10 10 Micro RGB LED pool lights with 80’ cord
FLED-TM-W-PK10 10 Micro White LED pool lights with 80’ cord
Blue Green AmberRed MagentaWhite
Color Options
Slow Fast
Light Shows

outstanding illumination qualities.
•	Available in lengths of 30’, 50’, 80’, 150’
•	No earth bonding required
•	White or color changing LED models available
•	Color functions:
 	 - Advanced color functionality with poolLUX Premier: (49)
           color variations and dimming control (via wireless remote)
	 - 12V controls: (6) colors (white, blue, green , red, amber,
	   magenta) and (2) light shows
•	Color memory function
•	.75” or .5” conduit required
•	3 year warranty
•	ETL Listed - Conforms to UL676, certified to CSA C22.2 #89
Fiberglass LED Light
Model No. Description
FLED-C-FG-30 Fiberglass 30’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-C-FG-50 Fiberglass 50’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-C-FG Fiberglass 80’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-C-FG-150 Fiberglass 150’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-W-FG-30 Fiberglass 30’ White LED pool light
FLED-W-FG-50 Fiberglass 50’ White LED pool light
FLED-W-FG Fiberglass 80’ White LED pool light
FLED-W-FG-150 Fiberglass 150’ White LED pool light
FLED-LAU-C Fiberglass RGB replacement lamp
FLED-LAU-W Fiberglass white replacement lamp
FLED-LC-FG Clear snap-on cover
Blue Green AmberRed MagentaWhite